WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF ENGINEERING															
BID TABULATION															
PROJECT NAME: Washington County Employee Parking Facility	DATE: Octobe	er 2018	Estimate Bv: JVR												
Contract No. MS-EP-241-28			Edimate By: 0711	Kinsley Construction, Inc.		· ·		David H. Martin Excavating, Inc.		Huntzberry Brothers, Inc.		Outdoor Contractors, Inc.		MIM Construction Inc.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM	BID QTY.	UNIT	Bid Price	Invoice Total Total	Bid Price	Invoice Total Total	Bid Price	Invoice Total Total	Bid Price	Invoice Total Total	Bid Price	Invoice Total Total	Price	Invoice Total Total
Mobilization	101	1.00	LS	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$27,282.00	\$27,282.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic	102	1.00	LS	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
Construction Stakeout	103	1.00	LS	\$2,220.00	\$2,220.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500,00	\$13,028.00	\$13,028,00	\$12,500,00	\$12,500.00	\$9,500,00	\$9,500.00	\$10,000,00	\$10,000.00
Unclassified Excavation	201	300.00	CY	\$29.50	\$8,850,00	\$8.60	\$2,580.00	\$28.00	\$8,400.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$52.27	\$15,681,00	\$30.00	\$9,000.0
Contingent Unsuitable Material Excavation	202	20.00	CY	\$28.30	\$566.00	\$50.00	\$1,000,00	\$39.00	\$780.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.0
Removal of Ex. Pavement, SW, or Conc.	203	100.00	SY	\$7.80	\$780.00	\$22.00	\$2,200,00	\$53.25	\$5,325.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$26.00	\$2,600,00	\$75.00	\$7,500.0
Contigent Select Backfill	204	30.00	CY	\$31.20	\$936.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$51.50	\$1,545.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$36.00	\$1,080.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.0
Removal of Ex. Inlet and Pipe	301	1.00	EA	\$988.00	\$988.00		\$3,450,00	\$2.824.00	\$2,824.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$47.320.00	\$47,320,00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
18" HDPE	302	53.00	LF	\$86.00	\$4,558,00	\$80.00	\$4,240,00	\$126.00	\$6,678,00	\$200.00	\$10,600,00	\$300.00	\$15,900.00	\$100.00	\$5,300.00
Nyloplast 2FT X 3FT Curb Inlet Structure	303	1.00	EA	\$3.085.00	\$3.085.00	\$7.028.00	\$7.028.00		\$2,808,00	\$6,450.00	\$6,450.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Contingent: Select Backfill Using CR-6	304	30.00	CY	\$51.20	\$1,536.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$52.50	\$1,575.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$36.00	\$1,080,00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
6" Diameter Dual Wall Perforated Storm Drainage Pipe	305	85.00	LF	\$23.20	\$1,972.00	\$25.00	\$2,125.00	\$26.00	\$2,210.00	\$80.00	\$6,800.00	\$128.51	\$10,923.35	\$100.00	\$8,500.00
6" Diameter Dual Wall Storm Drainage Pipe	306	100.00	LF	\$24.90	\$2,490.00	\$25.00	\$2,123.00	\$25.25	\$2,525.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$128.51	\$12.851.00	\$100.00	\$10.000.00
6" Ductile Iron Drop in Drainage Grate	307	4.00	FA	\$240.50	\$962.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$159.50	\$638.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$48.00	\$192.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
Erosion and Sediment Control	308	1.00	FA	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,191.00	\$2,191.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$6.000.00	\$6.000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Removal of Existing Telephone Pole	401	1.00	LS	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$161.00	\$2,191.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$963.00	\$963.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Removal of Existing Telephone Pole Removal of Existing Water Meter Tile	401	1.00	LS	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$9.148.00	\$161.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000,00	\$10,000,00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	501	1.070.00	SY	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$12.12		\$9,148.00	\$9,148.00	\$10.00	\$10,700.00		\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$15.00	
6.0" Graded Aggregate Base Course	502	140.00	TON	\$87.40			\$12,968.40	\$89.00				\$15.57 \$85.53			\$16,050.00
HMA Superpave Surface 9.5mm					\$12,236.00	\$105.62	\$14,786.80		\$12,460.00	\$125.00	\$17,500.00		\$11,974.20	\$125.00	\$17,500.00
HMA Superpave Base 19.0mm	503	370.00	TON	\$82.00	\$30,340.00	\$99.67	\$36,877.90	\$79.25	\$29,322.50	\$100.00	\$37,000.00	\$70.96	\$26,255.20	\$125.00	\$46,250.00
Saw Cut	504	175.00	LF	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$6.00	\$1,050.00	\$4.50	\$787.50	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$19.20	\$3,360.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00
Pavement Marking	505	1.00	LS	\$755.00	\$755.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Concrete Curb and Gutter	601	500.00	LF	\$34.20	\$17,100.00	\$41.00	\$20,500.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$38.00	\$19,000.00	\$25.30	\$12,650.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
Mountable Concrete Curb and Gutter	602	208.00	LF	\$30.00	\$6,240.00	\$41.00	\$8,528.00	\$27.00	\$5,616.00	\$38.00	\$7,904.00	\$25.30	\$5,262.40	\$30.00	\$6,240.00
SW Replacement and Entrace Aprons	603	900.00	SF	\$11.50	\$10,350.00	\$13.00	\$11,700.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$8.66	\$7,794.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00
Detectable Warning Surfaces	604	30.00	SF	\$38.90	\$1,167.00	\$66.00	\$1,980.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.25	\$1,207.50	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
Reinforced Concrete Pad	605	852.00	SF	\$10.00	\$8,520.00	\$13.00	\$11,076.00	\$9.00	\$7,668.00	\$12.00	\$10,224.00	\$8.63	\$7,352.76	\$10.00	\$8,520.00
Placing Furnished Topsoil, 4" Depth	701	865.00	SY	\$10.00	\$8,650.00	\$7.00	\$6,055.00	\$11.50	\$9,947.50	\$8.00	\$6,920.00	\$2.44	\$2,110.60	\$10.00	\$8,650.00
Temporary Seeding	702	865.00	SY	\$0.40	\$346.00	\$3.00	\$2,595.00	\$1.50	\$1,297.50	\$1.00	\$865.00	\$2.10	\$1,816.50	\$1.00	\$865.00
Price Adjustment for Asphalt Binder	506	500	EA	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
														 	
	1		Sub-Total		\$ 148,405.00		\$ 175,990.10		\$ 197,819.50		\$ 215,788.00		\$263,833.41		\$ 285,625.00
														 	
	+	+				1								 	
	1														